
ATLANTA DREAM 
   2023 WNBA Regular Season Schedule 

 
 

Day Date Opponent Time (ET) TV  Day Date Opponent Time (ET) TV 

Sat May 20 at Dallas Wings 1:00 pm ABC  Thu July 20 at Connecticut Sun 11:30 am BSSE 
NBA TV 

Tue May 23 at Minnesota Lynx 8:00 pm BSSE 
Twitter  Sat July 22 Connecticut Sun 1:00 pm ESPN 

Sun May 28 Indiana Fever* 3:00 pm BSSE 
NBA TV  Tue July 25 Phoenix Mercury 7:00 pm ESPN 

Tue May 30 Chicago Sky* 7:00 pm BSSE 
Twitter  Thu July 27 at New York Liberty 7:00 pm BSSE 

Amazon 

Fri June 2 Las Vegas Aces 8:00 pm ION  Sun July 30 Washington Mystics 3:00 pm BSSO 
ESPN3 

Fri June 9 New York Liberty* 7:30 pm ION  Tue Aug 1 at Las Vegas Aces 10:00 pm BSSE 

Sun June 11 Connecticut Sun* 4:00 pm BSSO 
ESPN3  Thu Aug 3 at Phoenix Mercury 10:00 pm BSSO 

Amazon 

Tue June 13 at New York Liberty* 8:00 pm BSSE 
CBSSN  Sun Aug 6 Indiana Fever 3:00 pm BSSO 

ESPN3 

Thu June 15 at Connecticut Sun* 7:00 pm BSSO 
Amazon  Thu Aug 10 at Seattle Storm 10:00 pm BSSE  

NBA TV 

Sun June 18 at Indiana Fever* 4:00 pm BSSO 
CBSSN  Sat Aug 12 at Los Angeles Sparks 7:30 pm BSSO 

Tue June 20 at Dallas Wings 8:00 pm BSSE 
NBA TV  Sun Aug 13 at Las Vegas Aces 9:00 pm BSSE 

CBSSN 

Fri June 23 New York Liberty 7:30 pm ION  Fri Aug 18 Chicago Sky 7:30 pm ION 

Wed June 28 at Washington Mystics* 7:00 pm BSSE 
NBA TV  Tue Aug 22 Las Vegas Aces 7:00 pm BSSE 

CBSSN 

Fri June 30 Washington Mystics* 7:30 pm ION  Fri Aug 25 Los Angeles Sparks 8:00 pm ION 

Sun July 2 Los Angeles Sparks 3:00 pm BSSO 
ESPN3  Sun Aug 27 at Indiana Fever 4:00 pm BSSO 

NBA TV 

Wed July 5 at Los Angeles Sparks 10:00 pm BSSE 
CBSSN  Tue Aug 29 Phoenix Mercury 7:00 pm BSSE 

Fri July 7 at Chicago Sky* 8:00 pm ION  Fri Sept 1 at Minnesota Lynx 8:00 pm ION 

Sun July 9 at Chicago Sky 8:00 pm BSSE  Wed Sept 6 Seattle Storm 7:00 pm BSSE 
NBA TV 

Wed July 12 Seattle Storm 7:00 pm BSSE  Fri Sept 8 at Wash. Mystics 7:00 pm ION 

Tue July 18 Minnesota Lynx 7:00 pm BSSE 
NBA TV  Sun Sept 10 Dallas Wings 1:00 pm BSSO 

 
*Commissioner’s Cup Games BSSE – Bally Sports Southeast | BSSO – Bally Sports South | ION – ION TV 
All Times Eastern | Home Games Bolded CBSSN – CBS Sports Network | Amazon – Amazon Prime Video 


